
Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0019 SAKSHI DIPAK THORAT 88
2 MSCBIO23-0011 DIPALI KISHOR WAGH 87
3 MSCBIO23-0049 AJAY GAJANAN MATRE 84
4 MSCBIO23-0031 PRUTHVI APPA KARANDE 83
5 MSCBIO23-0101 ANUSHKA RAMESH BHOSALE 82
6 MSCBIO23-0078 MUNIJA MAINUDDIN PALKAR 81
7 MSCBIO23-0108 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH FUKE 81
8 MSCBIO23-0032 SUPRIYA SHARAD MISHRA 80
9 MSCBIO23-0107 DIVYA SANDEEP PISAL 79
10 MSCBIO23-0048 BHAKTI MAHADEV HINGMIRE 79
11 MSCBIO23-0077 SHRIKANT NITIN INGLE 78
12 MSCBIO23-0002 MERAM VENKATA NAVEENA 78
13 MSCBIO23-0004 YASH SOMLING MHAMANE 78
14 MSCBIO23-0027 NADIM SAHIM AKHTAR 78
15 MSCBIO23-0072 ANUSHKA SANTOSH DORAK 77
16 MSCBIO23-0052 SAYALI DILIP KAWARE 77
17 MSCBIO23-0085 HARSHITA VIJAY AGRAWAL 76
18 MSCBIO23-0111 ONKAR GIRI 76
19 MSCBIO23-0106 SANIKA VINAYAK PATIL 76
20 MSCBIO23-0090 ASHISH NARAYAN GADHAVE 75
21 MSCBIO23-0051 VAIBHAV SHRINIVAS KANKUNTLA 74
22 MSCBIO23-0043 ROHIT BALASAHEB BODKHE 74
23 MSCBIO23-0064 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN RUMALE 73
24 MSCBIO23-0041 HARSHVARDHAN RAJENDRA MEGHAWALE 73
25 MSCBIO23-0133 PRERANA PRAMOD CHAUDHARI 72
26 MSCBIO23-0104 ASHWINI NARENDRA INGALE 71
27 MSCBIO23-0125 KSHITIJA BANDU PAWAR 69
28 MSCBIO23-0088 UTKARSH HEMRAJ PANPATE 69
29 MSCBIO23-0089 SUPRIYO PODDER 68
30 MSCBIO23-0096 SHUBHAM ATMARAM MAHAJAN 68
31 MSCBIO23-0114 NEHA ANIL DHUMAL 65
32 MSCBIO23-0059 VAISHNAVI VISHAL KAKADE 64
33 MSCBIO23-0055 SIDDHI SANJAY KALPAGAR 64
34 MSCBIO23-0094 VRUSHALI ASHOK PINGALE 63
35 MSCBIO23-0081 BHAKTI BAHUBALI KHICHADE 62
36 MSCBIO23-0120 EKTA KRISHNAKANT GAIKWAD 59
37 MSCBIO23-0009 AISHWARYA PRAKASH SUTAR 59
38 MSCBIO23-0112 NANDINI RAJENDRA YEDAKE 58
39 MSCBIO23-0109 SNEHA PRAVIN PATIL 56
40 MSCBIO23-0092 SAKSHI SUDHAKAR NAND 56
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41 MSCBIO23-0124 RAKHI RUPESH WARATKAR 56
42 MSCBIO23-0017 JAINAB SALIM SHAIKH 54
43 MSCBIO23-0016 SHRAVANI MOHAN KHATAVKAR 53
44 MSCBIO23-0056 SHREEYASH SANTOSH JIRAGE 51
45 MSCBIO23-0087 BANKARSHIVANIMHALAMHALASAKANT BANKAR 49
46 MSCBIO23-0020 AKANKASHA AVINASH NIKAM 45
47 MSCBIO23-0018 TANAYA ASHUTOSH GOKHALE 44
48 MSCBIO23-0034 PRADNYA DHONDIRAM SHINDE 39
49 MSCBIO23-0060 SHIVAM CHANDRAKANT BHISE 37
50 MSCBIO23-0021 GOKUL RAMESH SHELKE 35
51 MSCBIO23-0086 GIRIJA SUNILDATTA PIMPARKAR 32

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0049 AJAY GAJANAN MATRE 84
2 MSCBIO23-0108 VAISHNAVI SUBHASH FUKE 81
3 MSCBIO23-0043 ROHIT BALASAHEB BODKHE 74
4 MSCBIO23-0096 SHUBHAM ATMARAM MAHAJAN 68
5 MSCBIO23-0114 NEHA ANIL DHUMAL 65
6 MSCBIO23-0059 VAISHNAVI VISHAL KAKADE 64
7 MSCBIO23-0081 BHAKTI BAHUBALI KHICHADE 62
8 MSCBIO23-0017 JAINAB SALIM SHAIKH 54
9 MSCBIO23-0056 SHREEYASH SANTOSH JIRAGE 51
10 MSCBIO23-0087 BANKARSHIVANIMHALAMHALASAKANT BANKAR 49
11 MSCBIO23-0020 AKANKASHA AVINASH NIKAM 45
12 MSCBIO23-0018 TANAYA ASHUTOSH GOKHALE 44
13 MSCBIO23-0021 GOKUL RAMESH SHELKE 35
14 MSCBIO23-0086 GIRIJA SUNILDATTA PIMPARKAR 32

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0051 VAIBHAV SHRINIVAS KANKUNTLA 74
2 MSCBIO23-0112 NANDINI RAJENDRA YEDAKE 58

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0031 PRUTHVI APPA KARANDE 83
2 MSCBIO23-0052 SAYALI DILIP KAWARE 77
3 MSCBIO23-0089 SUPRIYO PODDER 68
4 MSCBIO23-0060 SHIVAM CHANDRAKANT BHISE 37

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0120 EKTA KRISHNAKANT GAIKWAD 59

OTHER Than Pune University OPEN category Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University SBC category Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University SC category Merit List
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Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0019 SAKSHI DIPAK THORAT 88
2 MSCBIO23-0101 ANUSHKA RAMESH BHOSALE 82
3 MSCBIO23-0032 SUPRIYA SHARAD MISHRA 80
4 MSCBIO23-0048 BHAKTI MAHADEV HINGMIRE 79
5 MSCBIO23-0085 HARSHITA VIJAY AGRAWAL 76
6 MSCBIO23-0106 SANIKA VINAYAK PATIL 76
7 MSCBIO23-0090 ASHISH NARAYAN GADHAVE 75
8 MSCBIO23-0125 KSHITIJA BANDU PAWAR 69
9 MSCBIO23-0109 SNEHA PRAVIN PATIL 56
10 MSCBIO23-0092 SAKSHI SUDHAKAR NAND 56
11 MSCBIO23-0034 PRADNYA DHONDIRAM SHINDE 39

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0111 ONKAR GIRI 76
2 MSCBIO23-0041 HARSHVARDHAN RAJENDRA MEGHAWALE 73

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0011 DIPALI KISHOR WAGH 87
2 MSCBIO23-0094 VRUSHALI ASHOK PINGALE 63

Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0078 MUNIJA MAINUDDIN PALKAR 81
2 MSCBIO23-0107 DIVYA SANDEEP PISAL 79
3 MSCBIO23-0077 SHRIKANT NITIN INGLE 78
4 MSCBIO23-0002 MERAM VENKATA NAVEENA 78
5 MSCBIO23-0004 YASH SOMLING MHAMANE 78
6 MSCBIO23-0027 NADIM SAHIM AKHTAR 78
7 MSCBIO23-0072 ANUSHKA SANTOSH DORAK 77
8 MSCBIO23-0064 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN RUMALE 73
9 MSCBIO23-0133 PRERANA PRAMOD CHAUDHARI 72
10 MSCBIO23-0104 ASHWINI NARENDRA INGALE 71
11 MSCBIO23-0088 UTKARSH HEMRAJ PANPATE 69
12 MSCBIO23-0055 SIDDHI SANJAY KALPAGAR 64
13 MSCBIO23-0009 AISHWARYA PRAKASH SUTAR 59
14 MSCBIO23-0124 RAKHI RUPESH WARATKAR 56
15 MSCBIO23-0016 SHRAVANI MOHAN KHATAVKAR 53

OTHER Than Pune University NT-C category Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University OBC category Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University 3% category Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University EWS category Merit List

OTHER Than Pune University NT-B category Merit List



Sr No Form No First Name Middle Name Last Name Entrance Mark
1 MSCBIO23-0064 VAISHNAVI GAJANAN RUMALE 73
2 MSCBIO23-0018 TANAYA ASHUTOSH GOKHALE 44
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